
Explore Adventures Selections - January to June 2021  
Day Date Time Activity Tick YES 

Saturday 09/01/21 2:30pm-10:30pm Big Bash Cricket  
Saturday 16/01/21 1:30pm-10:30pm Wind In The Willows  
Saturday 23/01/21 Times TBC (8 hours) Movies by train (Departs Mittagong Stn)  
Saturday 30/01/21 10:30am-4:30pm Illawarra Fly & BBQ  
Saturday  06/02/21 2:30pm-8:30pm Footgolf  
Saturday 13/02/21 9:00am-6:00pm Art Gallery & Lindt Café  
Saturday 20/02/21 9:00am-4:00pm Minnamurra Rainforest  
Saturday 27/02/21 10:30am-7:00pm We Will Rock You*  
Saturday 06/03/21 9:00am-6:00pm Comicon  
Saturday 13/03/21 9:00am-4:00pm Coastal Getaway  
Saturday 20/03/21 3:00pm-11:00pm Camden Show  
SUNDAY 28/03/21 7:30am-3:30pm Surfing  
Saturday 10/04/21 9:00am-6:00pm Royal Easter Show  
Saturday 17/04/21 Times TBC (8 hours) Movies by train (Departs Mittagong Stn)  
Saturday 24/04/21 9:00am-6:00pm Hop On Hop Off Bus  
SUNDAY 02/05/21 9:00am-4:00pm Collector Pumpkin Festival  
Saturday 08/05/21 9:30am-5:30pm Olympic Park Aquatic Centre  
Saturday 15/05/21 4:00pm-midnight Bjorn Again: Mamma Mia!*  
Saturday 22/05/21 9:00am-5:00pm Sydney Zoo  
Saturday 29/05/21 9:30am-6:30pm Races at Royal Randwick  
SUNDAY 06/06/21 12 noon-5:00pm Sunday Sounds at George IV, Picton  
Saturday 12/06/21 9:00am-6:00pm K1 Karaoke Lounge  
Saturday 19/06/21 9:00am-6:00pm Winter Magic Festival  
Saturday 26/06/21 9:00am-6:00pm Good Food & Wine Show  

*These events have been pre-booked and paid by participants.  We can request additional tickets for anyone who is interested, 
however final confirmation will be subject to availability. 

Explore Restaurant Trail Selections - January to June 2021 
Thursday 07/01/21 5:30pm-7:30pm Jack Style Thai, Bowral  
Thursday 21/01/21 5:30pm-7:30pm Highlands Hotel, Mittagong  
Thursday 04/02/21 5:30pm-7:30pm Take away @ Corbett Gardens, Bowral  
Thursday 18/02/21 5:30pm-7:30pm Mittagong RSL  
Thursday 04/03/21 5:30pm-7:30pm Bernie’s Diner, Moss Vale  
Thursday 18/03/21 5:30pm-7:30pm House of Lowe Chinese, Mittagong  
Thursday 01/04/21 5:30pm-7:30pm BDs Italian, Bowral  
Thursday 15/04/21 4:45pm-6:45pm La Cantina Mexican, Mittagong Hotel  
Thursday 29/04/20 5:30pm-7:30pm Green View Bistro, Bowral Bowlo  
Thursday 13/05/21 5:30pm-7:30pm The Bowral Asian Cuisine  
Thursday 27/05/21 5:30pm-7:30pm Glass Café, Mittagong  
Thursday 10/06/21 5:30pm-7:30pm The Grand Indian Cuisine, Bowral  
Thursday 24/06/21 5:30pm-7:30pm Royal Hotel, Bowral  

 

PLEASE RETURN TO WELBY GARDEN CENTRE OFFICE OR EMAIL TO explore@challengesh.org.au 

SELECTIONS RETURNED BY 1 DECEMBER 2020 WILL BE GIVEN PRIORITY. 

 

Name: ________________________________________________________________________________ 

EXPLORE with Challenge Southern Highlands Small Group Adventures.  Ph 0436 413 604 Email explore@challengesh.org.au 


